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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of STATISTICAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/32900470

2/32900521

3/32900887

4/32900307

5/32900171

6/32900352

7/32900246

9/32900154

11/32900301

8/32900272

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT
SAIRA ABID RAWALPINDI
MALIK ABID ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF R.Y. KHAN
NAZEER AHMAD
AYESHA IMTIAZ LAHORE
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NASIR D.G. KHAN
GHULAM SHABIR
MUHAMMAD KASHIF R.Y. KHAN
RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ATIQ-UR-REHMAN BAHAWALPUR

MALIK ABDUL RASHEED

AGAINST SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

EJAZ AKBER R.Y. KHAN
AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD MAJID RAFIQ MULTAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ABDUL QUDOOS KHAN MIANWALI
MUZAFFAR KHAN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

RUBINA RASHEED SARGODHA

RASHEED AHMAD
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15 posts of Statistical Officer (BS-17)
in the Punjab Planning and Development Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

10/32900609 KIRAN SULTANA JHELUM
CH MAZHAR UL HAQ

13/32900212 UZMA ARSHAD MUGHAL LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUGHAL

17/32900407 MARRYAM PERVEZ LAHORE
PERVEZ AKHTAR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

59/32900110 USAMIR SULTAN CHINIOT

ALLAH YAR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

67/32900157 SHAHID AHMAD CHINIOT
MUBARAK AHMAD
IFTIKHAR AHMAD ANJUM
DEPUTY SECRETARY

FOR  SECRETARY
DATED: 09-05-2019
CASE NO. 05-RK-2019
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