

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **STATISTICAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/32900470	SAIRA ABID MALIK ABID ALI KHAN	RAWALPINDI	
2/32900521	MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAZEER AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	
3/32900887	AYESHA IMTIAZ IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	
4/32900307	MUHAMMAD NASIR GHULAM SHABIR	D.G. KHAN	
5/32900171	MUHAMMAD KASHIF RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	R.Y. KHAN	
6/32900352	ATIQ-UR-REHMAN MALIK ABDUL RASHEED	BAHAWALPUR	
AGAINST SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA			
7/32900246	EJAZ AKBER AKBAR ALI	R.Y. KHAN	
9/32900154	MUHAMMAD MAJID RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	MULTAN	
11/32900301	ABDUL QUDOOS KHAN MUZAFFAR KHAN	MIANWALI	
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA			
8/32900272	RUBINA RASHEED	SARGODHA	

RASHEED AHMAD

From Pre-page

15 posts of Statistical Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Planning and Development Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
10/32900609	KIRAN SULTANA CH MAZHAR UL HAQ	JHELUM
13/32900212	UZMA ARSHAD MUGHAL MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUGHAL	LAYYAH
17/32900407	MARRYAM PERVEZ PERVEZ AKHTAR	LAHORE

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

59/32900110 USAMIR SULTAN CHINIOT

ALLAH YAR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

67/32900157 SHAHID AHMAD CHINIOT MUBARAK AHMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD ANJUM DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR SECRETARY

DATED: 09-05-2019 CASE NO. 05-RK-2019